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ST. AUGUSTINE UNIVERSITY OF TANZANIA 

P.O. BOX 307 - MWANZA, TANZANIA 

 
SAUT FEES STRUCTURE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025/2026 

ADOPTED BY SAUT ARUSHA CENTRE 

 
CERTIFICATE PROGRAMMES 

 
S/N Particular First Year 

Tanzanians (Tshs) Foreigner ($) 

1 Tuition Fee 810,000.00 350.00 

2 Administrative Fee   

 2.1 Examination Fee 145,000.00 70.00 

2.2 Students Identity Card 10,000.00 5.00 

2.3 Students Union (SAUTSO) 10,000.00 5.00 

2.4 TCU Quality Assurance Fee 20,000.00 10.00 

2.5 Sustainability Fund 35,000.00 15.00 

2.6 Capitation Fee 49,600.00 22.00 

2.7 Provision Exam Results 6,000.00 3.00 

 2.8 Registration fee 15,000.00  

 TOTAL                   1,100,600.00 480.00 

Payable to NHIF   
Medical NHIF 50,400  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES (EXCEPT DIPLOMA IN LAWS) 

 
S/N Particular First Year Second Year 

Tanzanians (Tsh) Foreigners ($) Tanzanians (Tsh) Foreigners ($) 

1 Tuition Fee 860,000.00 375.00 860,000.00 375.00 
2 Administrative Fee     

 2.1 Examination Fee 145,000.00 70.00 145,000.00 70.00 
2.2 Students Identity Card 10,000.00 5.00 -  
2.3 Students Union 10,000.00 5.00 10,000.00 5.00 
2.4 TCU Quality Assurance 20,000.00 10.00 20,000.00 10.00 

2.5 Sustainability Fund 35,000.00 15.00 35,000.00 15.00 
2.6 Capitation Fee 49,600.00 22.00 49,600.00 22.00 

2.7 Provision Exam Results 6,000.00 3.00 6,000.00 3.00 

 2.8 Registration fee 15,000.00    
 TOTAL       1,150,600.00 505.00 1,140,600.00 500.00 

Payable to NHIF     

Medical NHIF 50,400  50,400  
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DIPLOMA IN LAW 

 
S/N Particular First Year Second Year 

Tanzanians (Tsh) Foreigners Tanzanians (Tsh) Foreigners ($) 

1 Tuition Fee 960,000.00 420.00 960,000.00 420.00 

2 Administrative Fee     
 2.1 Examination Fee 145,000.00 70.00 145,000.00 70.00 

2.2 Students Identity Card 10,000.00 5.00 -  
2.3 Students Union 10,000.00 5.00 10,000.00 5.00 

2.4 TCU Quality 20,000.00 10.00 20,000.00 10.00 

2.5 Sustainability Fund 35,000.00 15.00 35,000.00 15.00 

2.6 Capitation Fee 49,600.00 22.00 49,600.00 22.00 

2.7 Provision Exam Results 6,000.00 3.00 6,000.00 3.00 

 2.8 Registration fee 15,000.00  15,000.00  
 TOTAL    1,250,600.00 550.00 1,240,600.00 545.00 

Payable to NHIF     

Medical Capitation 50,400  50,400  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

UNDERGRADUATE (BACHELOR) DEGREE PROGRAMMES (EXCEPT ENGINEERING PROGRAMMES) 

 
S/N Particular First Year Second, Third or Fourth Year 

Tanzanians (Tsh) Foreigners ($) Tanzanians (Tsh) Foreigners ($) 

1 Tuition Fee 1,260,000.00 550.00 1,260,000.00 550.00 

2 Administrative Fee     
 2.1 Examination Fee 145,000.00 70.00 145,000.00 70.00 

2.2 Students Identity Card 10,000.00 5.00 -  
2.3 Students Union (SAUTSO) 10,000.00 5.00 10,000.00 5.00 

2.4 TCU Quality Assurance 20,000.00 10.00 20,000.00 10.00 

2.5 Sustainability Fund 35,000.00 15.00 35,000.00 15.00 

2.6 Capitation Fee 49,600.00 22.00 49,600.00 22.00 

2.7 Provision Exam Results 6,000.00 3.00 6,000.00 3.00 

 2.8 Registration fee 15,000.00  15,000.00  

 TOTAL 1,550,600.00 680.00 1,540,,600.00 675.00 

Payable to NHIF     

Medical Capitation 50,400  50,400  

 

** Fourth year is for Bachelor of Laws Programme



 

MASTERS PROGRAMMES (EXCEPT MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION) 
 

S/N Particular First Year Second Year 

Tanzanians (Tsh) Foreigners ($) Tanzanians (Tsh) Foreigners ($) 

1 Tuition Fee 2,220,000.00 965.00 2,420,000.00 965.00 

2 Administrative Fee    . 

 2.1 Examination Fee 195,000.00 85.00 195,000.00 85.00 

2.2 Students Identity Card 10,000.00 5.00 -  
2.3 Students Union (SAUTSO) 10,000.00 5.00 10,000.00 5.00 

2.4 TCU Quality Assurance Fee 20,000.00 10.00 20,000.00 10.00 

2.5 Sustainability Fund 35,000.00 15.00 35,000.00 15.00 

2.6 Capitation Fee 49,600.00 22.00 49,600.00 22.00 

2.7 Provision Exam Results 6,000.00 3.00 6,000.00 3.00 

 2.8 Registration fee 15,000.00  15,000.00  
 TOTAL2,560,600.00 1,110.00 2,750,600.00 1,105.00 

Payable to NHIF     

Medical NHIF 50,400  50,400  
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